

FDP Form 10A-Bid Result on Civil Works

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Municipality of Asingan
4th Quarter, CY 2019

Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for the Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
	Asingan Public Market			CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	Union			
6463745	Construction/Repair/Dredging and Rehabilitation of Drainage Canal at Poblacion West	1,012,196.59	Poblacion West	A. P. TAGARINO ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	Engr. Armando P. Tagarino Brgy. Bautista, Caba, La Union	1,011,698.25	03.Okt.19	54 days
6462969	Concreting and Installation of Rubber Tiles at Children's Park	300,000.00	Public Plaza	A. P. TAGARINO ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	Engr. Armando P. Tagarino Brgy. Bautista, Caba, La Union	299,659.30	03.Okt.19	17 days
6463823	Construction/Repair/Dredging and Rehabilitation of Drainage Canal at Dupac_Poblacion East	1,012,196.59	Dupac-Poblacion East	3K BUILDERS	Ma. Loreto U. Ignacio Nancayasan, Urdaneta City	1,009,242.36	03.Okt.19	71 DAYS
6463048	Construction of Solar Streetlights at Brgy. Palaris	300,000.00	Palaris	R.M. AGPAOA BUILDERS AND SUPPLY	Engr. Ruther M. Agpaoa Sanchez, Asingan, Pangasinan	299,079.90	03.Okt.19	18 days
6463588	Construction of Box Culvert, Repair/Dredging & Rehabilitation of Drainage Canal at Domanpot	1,512,196.59	Domanpot	A. P. TAGARINO ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	Engr. Armando P. Tagarino Brgy. Bautista, Caba, La Union	1,511,161.03	03.Okt.19	82 days
6463456	Construction of Solar Streetlights at Brgy. Domanpot	700,000.00	Domanpot	R.M. AGPAOA BUILDERS AND SUPPLY	Engr. Ruther M. Agpaoa Sanchez, Asingan, Pangasinan	698,651.10	03.Okt.19	35 days
6463516	Concreting Infront of Mayor Francisco A. Sapigao, Sr. Memorial Sports and Cultural Center	390,000.00	Poblacion East	A. P. TAGARINO ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	Engr. Armando P. Tagarino Brgy. Bautista, Caba, La Union	389,760.82	03.Okt.19	30 days
6485452	Construction of Drainage Canal at	712,196.59	Toboy	R.M. AGPAOA BUILDERS	Engr. Ruther M. Agpaoa Sanchez, Asingan,	711,043.00	14.Okt.19	44 days

	Toboy, Asingan, Pangasinan			AND SUPPLY	Pangasinan			
6485502	Construction of Drainage Canal at Macalong-Dupac, Asingan, Pangasinan	812,196.59	Macalong-Dupac	R.G. TABIN CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY	Engr. Rudy G. Tabin	810,337.50	14.Okt.19	46 days
6485346	Installation of CCTV at Public Plaza brgy. Poblacion West, Asingan Pangasinan	400,000.00	Poblacion West	RC LUC ENTERPRISES	Helen Cada Lucnagan	398,979.00	14.Okt.19	26 days
6494044	Construction of National Child Development Center at Macalong Asingan, Pangasinan	2,500,000.00	Macalong	VILLAR GENERAL CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY	Bellaflor Villar Corpuz	2,498,537.50	16.Okt.19	210 days
6510892	Construction of Farm to Market Road and Stone Masonry at Carosucan Sur Asingan, Pangasinan	2,678,833.52	Carosucan Sur	RM AGPAOA BUILDERS AND SUPPLY	Engr. Ruther M. Agpaoa Sanchez, Asingan, Pangasinan	2,677,815.00	22.Okt.19	120 days
6510933	Construction of Farm to Market Road at Carosucan Norte, Asingan Pangasinan	2,679,847.50	Carosucan Norte	A.P. TAGARINO ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	Engr. Armando P. Tagarino Brgy. Bautista, Caba, La Union	2,678,838.79	22.Okt.19	122 days
6576270	Construction of Apartment Type Cemetery Building at Brgy. Macalong, Asingan, Pangasinan	4,000,000.00	Macalong	A. P. TAGARINO ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	Engr. Armando P. Tagarino Brgy. Bautista, Caba, La Union	3,998,699.22	12.Nov.19	150 days
6665996	Construction of Waiting Area/Lounge at the Information Area (Installation of Automatic Glass Sliding Door at Municipal Hall, Poblacion East, Asingan, Pangasinan	570,000.00	Municipal Hall	R.M. AGPAOA BUILDERS AND SUPPLY	Engr. Ruther M. Agpaoa Sanchez, Asingan, Pangasinan	570,000.00	09.Dez.19	20 days
6691538	Construction of Farm to Market Road at Carosucan Norte, Asingan, Pangasinan	1,033,017.00	Carosucan Norte	RLK CONSTRUCTION AND BUILDERS	Engr. Rodolfo M. Gatchalon, Jr. Tomana, Rosales, Pang.	1,032,096.74	16.Dez.19	34 days

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

EDNA C. PADAYAO
BAC CHAIRMAN

ERNESTO D. PASCUAL

ALEJANDRO S. TORIO

BAC VICE CHAIRMAN

EMELY S. BADUA

BAC MEMBER

DR. JESUS G. CARDINEZ

BAC MEMBER

BAC MEMBER

ENGR. BENJAMIN B. GINES, JR.

BAC MEMBER

DR. RONNIE S. TOMAS

BAC MEMBER

FDP Form 10B-Bid Result on Goods and Services

Republ
GOODS A

Province, City or Mu
4th

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for the Contract	Location
6510979	Procurement of Ambulance to Transport Patients and to be used During Calamity	1,900,000.00	Mun. of Asingan
6638013	Procurement of Medicines for use at RHU I and II	541,200.00	RHU
6666052	Upgrading of Cooling System at (Installation of High Volume Low Speed Fans) at MFASS Memorial Sports & Cultural Center, Poblacion East, Asingan	600,000.00	Poblacion East
6701877	Procurement of Early Warning Device and Emergency Response	210,000.00	Asingan

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and c or information contained in this document.

EDNA C. PAD.
BAC CHAIRMAN

ERNESTO D. PASCUAL
BAC VICE CHAIRMAN

EMELY S. BADUA
BAC MEMBER

DR. JESUS G. CARDINEZ
BAC MEMBER

lic of the Philippines
ND SERVICES BID-OUT

municipality: Municipality of Asingan
Quarter, CY 2019

Winning Bidder	Name and Address of Bidder	Bid Amount	Bidding Date
TOYOTA DAGUPAN CITY, INC.	JESSE STEWARD L. ONG Calasiao, Pangasinan	1,900,000.00	22.Okt.19
TESORO ENTERPRISES	Poblacion West, Calasiao, Pangasinan	538,400.00	02.Dez.19
R.M. AGPAOA BUILDERS AND SUPPLY	Engr. Ruther M. Agpaoa Sanchez, Asingan, Pangasinan	600,000.00	09.Dez.19
MIABENNA ALFINA ENTERPRISES	Mark Gil Ramos Lagmay Calaoa-an Candon City	209,500.00	17.Dez.19

correctness of the data

AYAO

MAN

ALEJANDRO S. TORIO

BAC MEMBER

ENGR. BENJAMIN B. GINES, JR.

BAC MEMBER

DR. RONNIE S. TOMAS

BAC MEMBER

FDP Form 10C-Bid Result on Consulting Services

Republ
GOODS A

Province, City or Mu
4th

Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget of the Contract
	NONE		

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and c or information contained in this document.

EDNA C. PAD
BAC CHAIRMAN

ERNESTO D. PASCUAL
BAC VICE CHAIRMAN

EMELY S. BADUA
BAC MEMBER

DR. JESUS G. CARDINEZ
BAC MEMBER

Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPAL BIDDING AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality: Municipality of Asingan
Quarter, CY 2019

Winning Bidder	Name and Address of Bidder	Bid Amount	Bidding Date

Correctness of the data

AYAO
MAN

ALEJANDRO S. TORIO
BAC MEMBER

ENGR. BENJAMIN B. GINES, JR.
BAC MEMBER

DR. RONNIE S. TOMAS
BAC MEMBER